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Original Tournament Report

X Torneo Universitario Remberto Fernandez Grupo 1 [140342] (CUB, La Habana) Start: 2017-
03-15 

 More information and rating report
  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3504379 Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey CUB   2431 7.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0.5  

2 2017-03-16   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0  

3 2017-03-17   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

4 2017-03-18   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   1.0  

5 2017-03-20   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   1.0  

6 2017-03-21   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   1.0  

7 2017-03-22   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   1.0  

8 2017-03-23   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   1.0  

9 2017-03-24   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3508528 Coto Mederos, Michel CUB   2385 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0.5  

2 2017-03-16   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   1.0  

3 2017-03-17   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   0  

4 2017-03-18   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0  

5 2017-03-20   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0.5  

6 2017-03-21   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   1.0  

7 2017-03-22   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   1.0  

8 2017-03-23   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

9 2017-03-24   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3516016 Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro CUB   2414 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0.5  

2 2017-03-16   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   1.0  

3 2017-03-17   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0.5  

4 2017-03-18   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   1.0  

5 2017-03-20   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0.5  

6 2017-03-21   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0  

7 2017-03-22   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   1.0  

8 2017-03-23   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   0.5  

9 2017-03-24   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3507475 Soto Hernandez, Henry CUB   2434 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

2 2017-03-16   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   1.0  

3 2017-03-17   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   1.0  

4 2017-03-18   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   0.5  

5 2017-03-20   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0.5  

6 2017-03-21   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0.5  

7 2017-03-22   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   0.5  

8 2017-03-23   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   1.0  

9 2017-03-24   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

1506536 Arvola, Benjamin NOR   2323 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   1.0  

2 2017-03-16   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   1.0  

3 2017-03-17   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0.5  

4 2017-03-18   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   1.0  

5 2017-03-20   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   1.0  

6 2017-03-21   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  
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7 2017-03-22   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0  

8 2017-03-23   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0  

9 2017-03-24   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3512673 Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian CUB   2392 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0.5  

2 2017-03-16   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

3 2017-03-17   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   0.5  

4 2017-03-18   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0  

5 2017-03-20   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0.5  

6 2017-03-21   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0.5  

7 2017-03-22   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0  

8 2017-03-23   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   1.0  

9 2017-03-24   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4404467 Cifuentes, John Jairo COL   2264 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   1.0  

2 2017-03-16   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0  

3 2017-03-17   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   1.0  

4 2017-03-18   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0.5  

5 2017-03-20   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0  

6 2017-03-21   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   0  

7 2017-03-22   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   0  

8 2017-03-23   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0.5  

9 2017-03-24   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

6405525 Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul DOM   2292 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   0  

2 2017-03-16   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0  

3 2017-03-17   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0.5  

4 2017-03-18   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

5 2017-03-20   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0  

6 2017-03-21   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0  

7 2017-03-22   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0.5  

8 2017-03-23   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0  

9 2017-03-24   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3508935 Cruz De La Osa, Reyder CUB   2263 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0  

2 2017-03-16   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0  

3 2017-03-17   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0  

4 2017-03-18   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0  

5 2017-03-20   Jaquez, Juan Manuel  DOM 2256   1.0  

6 2017-03-21   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   1.0  

7 2017-03-22   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0  

8 2017-03-23   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0  

9 2017-03-24   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

6400230 Jaquez, Juan Manuel DOM   2256 1.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-03-15   Soto Hernandez, Henry  CUB 2434   0  

2 2017-03-16   Lopez Gonzalez, Abel Fabian  CUB 2392   0  

3 2017-03-17   Fernandez Cardoso, Alexey  CUB 2431   0  

4 2017-03-18   Abreu Jean, Carlos Paul  DOM 2292   0  

5 2017-03-20   Cruz De La Osa, Reyder  CUB 2263   0  

6 2017-03-21   Arvola, Benjamin  NOR 2323   0  

7 2017-03-22   Cifuentes, John Jairo  COL 2264   1.0  

8 2017-03-23   Coto Mederos, Michel  CUB 2385   0  

9 2017-03-24   Berdayes Ason, Dylan Isidro  CUB 2414   0  
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